Promoter M/s Elan Enclave Pvt. ttd.

The Authority has taken note 
"promoter regarding the non-availability of the aforesaid statutory approvars as on date, In view ofthe

above, the promoter is directed to submit two Demand Draft / Bank Guarantee, amounting to Rs.
25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Lakhs only) each in lieu of timely submission of environmental
clearance and approved fire scheme, respectivel, in favour ofthe Authority. The promoter is directed
to submit offollowinB approvalsi

a. Service Plans and Estimates: Within 3 months from the date ofgrant of registration;